
Admin/Support Title Phone Email
Corey Pace Principal 936-5455 coreypace@iusd.org
Laura Vlasic T.O.S.A. 936-5484 lauravlasic@iusd.org
Deborah Sharpnack Admin. Asst. 936-5452 deborahsharpnack@iusd.org
Lucy Ly Office Asst. 936-5453 lucyly@iusd.org
Fran Coventry Health Clerk 936-5461 francescoventry@iusd.org
Samantha Lutz Nurse 936-5461 samanthalutz@iusd.org
Angela Navas Day Custodian 936-5466 angelanavas@iusd.org
Jaime Escalera-Alcazar PM Custodian 936-5466 jaimeescaleraalcazar@iusd.org
Sarah Meeks Psychologist 936-5462 sarahmeeks@iusd.org
Holly Reynolds Speech Pathologist 936-5480 hollyreynolds@iusd.org
Meleah Shank Resource Counselor 936-5457 meleahshank@iusd.org
Susan Caldwell Guidance Asst. 936-5467 susancaldwell@iusd.org
Breanna Steinweg Occupational Therapy 936-5480 breannasteinweg@iusd.org
Autism Program: Location Phone Email
Nicole Stotts Room 11 936-5478 nicolestotts@iusd.org
Jenny Ambas Room 10 936-5481 jennyambas@iusd.org
Becca Ohlman Room 12 936-5479 beccaohlman@iusd.org
K-6 Teachers: Location Phone Email
Suzanne Watson Room 1 936-5470 suzannewatson@iusd.org
Netra Piesik Room 2 936-5471 netrapiesik@iusd.org
Erin Oehlman (M,T,W) Room 6 936-5475 erinoehlman@iusd.org
   Cheryl Stronk (Th,F) Room 6 936-5475 cherylstronk@iusd.org
   Irene Lee (Th,F sub) Room 6 936-5475 irenelee@iusd.org
Cierra Saenz Portable 2 936-5484 cierrasaenz@iusd.org
Julie Dent Portable 4 936-5485 juliedent@iusd.org
Michelle Diaz Portable 3 936-5488 michellediaz@iusd.org
Carolyn Derby Room 7 936-5482 carolynderby@iusd.org
Nedra Kayashima Room 8 936-5483 nedrakayashima@iusd.org
Samantha Porter Portable 6 936-5486 samanthaporter@iusd.org
Julie Wu Portable 5 936-5489 juliewu@iusd.org
Kristi Arledge Portable 8 936-5492 kristiarledge@iusd.org
Rhianna Nazari Portable 7 936-5490 rhiannanazari@iusd.org
Science Chuck Nelson 936-5456 charlesnelson@iusd.org
Art Erin Friedman 936-5080 erinfriedman@iusd.org
Strings Sarah Yun 936-5450 sarahyun@iusd.org
Winds Ricky Medina 936-5450 rickymedina@iusd.org
Vocal Ashley Winenger 936-5450 ashleywinenger@iusd.org
Pr.Music Amy Comestro 936-5450 amycomestro@iusd.org
Physical Ed Tristan Griffith 936-5450 tristangriffith@iusd.org
Food Service Lisa Ho 936-5450 lisaho@iusd.org
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